
SUPER SVEŽE

489.99
549.97

979.98/KG

-11%

Od ponedeljka 7.10.  
do nedelje 13.10.

Svinjski kare 
bez kostiju 
Delikato 
500 g

Jaja A klasa 
TO! 
10 komada 119.99

199.97

119.99/PAK

-40%
Svinjsko 
mleveno meso 
Delikato 
500 g

59.99
59.99/KG

119.99
119.99/PAK

Jabuka 
ajdared
1 kg 99.99

99.99/KG

379.99
434.97

759.98/KG

-13%

Krompir 
crveni 
1 kg

Šargarepa + 
zelen 
400 g

339.99
369.97

339.99/KG

8.10-13.10.
Ćureći batak 
Amadori 
1 kg

Pavlaka 
20%mm 
Belkino 
700 g 229.99

294.97

328.56/KG

-22%

Hleb 
rezani crni 
DonDon 
500 g

79.99
109.97

159.98/KG

-27%

M
težinska
grupa

-17% -33% -20%


